
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

501 

420 

87 

157 

412 

447 

Name 

Ravi Tomerlin 

Jeff Abrams 

Jaryd Ronquillo 

Juan Gomez 

Jake Casto 

Julie Shugarman 

Class 

TA-C 

TA-B 

TA-A 

TA-R 

TA-A 

TA-B 

Best Tm 

2:01.620 

2:02.749 

2:06.193 

2:07.565 

2:10.430 

2:28.255 

Diff 

1.129 

4.573 

5.945 

8.810 

26.635 

Best Speed 

69.561 

68.921 

67.040 

66.319 

64.862 

57.064 

In Lap 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Status 

Mazda Miata 

Addl2 

142666 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton 

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Inde Motorsports Park 

UMS Tuning Time Attack 

Session #2 

Practice started at 14:09:48 

INDE Motorsports Ranch 2.350 miles 

10/11/2015 01:50 PM 


