

NASA AZ Inde Motorsports Park

Sorted on Best Lap time

UMS Tuning Time Attack

INDE Motorsports Ranch 2.350 miles

Session #2

10/11/2015 01:50 PM

Practice started at 14:09:48

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Status	Addl2	
1	501	Ravi Tomerlin	TA-C	2:01.620		69.561	2			
2	420	Jeff Abrams	TA-B	2:02.749	1.129	68.921	1			
3	87	Jaryd Ronquillo	TA-A	2:06.193	4.573	67.040	2	Mazda Miata	142666	
4	157	Juan Gomez	TA-R	2:07.565	5.945	66.319	2			
5	412	Jake Casto	TA-A	2:10.430	8.810	64.862	2			
6	447	Julie Shugarman	TA-B	2:28.255	26.635	57.064	2			

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton
Race Director: Paul Bloomberg

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Arizona

Printed: 10/11/2015 2:18:05 PM